
                     Rothersthorpe CE Primary School 

                            Newsletter 6th February 2023   

 Everyone is valued as an individual— Love your neighbour, as yourself (Mark 12:31)                        

   
 

Tel:  01604 830995                          Email: head@rothersthorpe.northants-ecl.gov.uk                  

School Website:  www.rothersthorpeceprimary.net 

Dear Parents,    

This week we are focussing on: mental health and well-being. We are linking with 

Healthy Schools Northamptonshire.  The focus is ‘Let’s Connect’.  

Kind regards,                         

Mrs Fountain, School Staff, Governors & Trust. 

Stars of the Week 

Curriculum  Award 



Our new logo—looking very smart 

Star Bakers  

this week— 

. 

Hopefully, very 

tasty marmite  

savoury twists. 

 

Great help from 

Mrs Walker, Mrs 

Morphy & Mrs            

Dellar 

Reading Winners for w/e 4th February 2023 

 

Class 1—92% - well done 

Year 1— 90% - well done 

Year 2—67% - keep trying 

Year 3—100% - excellent work 

Year 4—100% - excellent work 

Year 5—78% - Good 

Year 6—87% - well done 

 

Well done everyone—Super Reading.   Keep up the great work! 



Diary Dates 

W/C 6th February   Mental Health / Well-being Week 

Friday 10th February  Last day before half term 

Mon 13-Fri 17th February  Half Term 

Monday 20th February  Back to School 

From Tuesday 21st February NMPAT music lessons for all Class 2 pupils 

Wednesday 22nd February Chance to Shine cricket assemblies for all classes 

Tuesday 28th February  Y5/6 Gymnastics County Finals in the afternoon 

Thursday 2nd March  World Book Day 

Tuesday 7th March  WheelPower Assembly—National charity for wheel 

     chair sport and Paralympic history and Torch 

Easter holidays from Monday 3rd April. Back to School Tuesday 18th April  

Class 3 busy measuring shapes in Maths 

Class 1’s writing morning was                      

very popular. 

Thank you all for coming! 


